
Fee Schedule Pre-Kindergarten    
(Early Enrollment 3's & 4's)

Kindergarten - 4th 5th - 8th 9th - 12th

All fees are non-refundable, non-transferable & not prorated
EnrollMe Application Fee -        
Due at time of application

$25 $25 $25 $50 

Registration Fee -                        
Due at time of acceptance

$125 $200 $225 $250 

Curriculum Fee - covers 
textbooks & instructional 
materials, classroom resources 
and electives.                             
Due by July 1st

$150 $250 $300 $350 

Total $300 $475 $550 $650 

Tuition Schedule Pre-Kindergarten    
(Early Enrollment 3's & 4's)

Kindergarten - 4th 5th - 8th 9th - 12th
Enrollment with FACTS tuition management is mandatory for accounting and tax purposes. 
No forms of payment will be accepted by TCA for tuition nor fees. 
FACTS Annual Registration Fee - 
FACTS must be established prior to 
class enrollment

$20 Annual Plan 
$50 All other 

payment plans 

$20 Annual Plan 
$50 All other 

payment plans 

$20 Annual Plan 
$50 All other 

payment plans 

$20 Annual Plan 
$50 All other 

payment plans 
Annual Tuition $6,500 $6,700 $6,930 $7,350 
Annual Payment (10% Savings) -                 
Due in full by August 1st

$5,850 $6,030 $6,237 $6,615 

Semester Payment (5% Savings) -                 
Due in full by August 1st & January 3rd

$3,088 $3,183 $3,292 $3,491 

Monthly Payment - 10 payments 
due by the 3rd of each month from 
August through May

$650 $670 $693 $735 

Weekly Payment - 42 consecutive 
payments on Monday of each week 
beginning the FIRST Monday in August

$155 $160 $165 $175 

Sibling Rates

Annual Lunch Fee (Mandatory 
for in-seat students)

$3.50/ 
instructional 
school day =     
$630 annually

$3.75/ 
instructional 
school day =     
$675 annually

$4.00/ 
instructional 
school day =     
$720 annually

$4.00/ 
instructional 
school day =     
$720 annually

Proration

Transportation - Vendor rate is the 
same for 1-way or 2-way travel
After-school Care - 3:30pm - 
6:30pm

Weekly Rate $50 Family Rate (2 or more students) - 
$100

2021 - 2022 VOL II
Tuition & Fees

T.H.R.I.V.E. Christian Academy

Single Student - $55/wk roundtrip Family Rate - $100/wk rounndtrip

Elective Services

Enjoy a savings of 10% off tuition when you register multiple                   
students from the same household. 

Monthly & weekly tuition ARE NOT prorated based on date of enrollment. 


